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Name

Madelyn Dibble
Yasmine Burrill
Chloe Olson

Alicia Edgar

Sydni Goulding
Jaimie Roller
Deshiyah Crawford
Sarah Moline
Bailey Babin

11 Peyten Johnson
13 Carolyn Johnson
14 Darby Rickel

Official GSL Sponsors:

AMR
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Softball

Position
SS
P
OF/2
OF
OF
1/P
3
2/0F
OF
cn
OF
OF

NECK IBEW NUMERI

Year
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11

LEWIS AND CLARK TIGERS
2018 Varsity Girls Slowpitch

Greater Spokane League

League of Champions
www.GreaterSpokaneLeague.org

Head Coach
Tara Groves

Assistants
Michelle Spohr

JV Head Coach
Russ Hanson

Manager
Taija Nelms

Athletic Trainer
Leah Corra

Principal
Marybeth Smith
Asst Principal
Theresa Meyer

Phil High-Edward
Carole Baumgartner

Athletic Director
Michelle Grafos

Principal Assistant
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Sarah Pooler
Veronica Steele
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